
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:08:58pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 73a: Ind Pursuit Women 5 Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 36 Lise NEWING (Illawarra Cycle Club) 2:48.891
Lap 1 24.900 24.900 (1)
Lap 2 19.168 44.068 (1)
Lap 3 19.933 1:04.002 (1)
Lap 4 20.549 1:24.552 (1)
Lap 5 20.907 1:45.460 (1)
Lap 6 21.225 2:06.685 (1)
Lap 7 21.333 2:28.018 (1)
Lap 8 20.872 2:48.891 (1)

2. 35 Tess MARTIN-WALLACE (Sunshine Coast CC) 2:55.747 +6.85
Lap 1 25.960 25.960 (2)
Lap 2 20.140 46.100 (2)
Lap 3 20.914 1:07.014 (2)
Lap 4 21.521 1:28.535 (2)
Lap 5 21.592 1:50.128 (2)
Lap 6 21.731 2:11.859 (2)
Lap 7 21.690 2:33.550 (2)
Lap 8 22.197 2:55.747 (2)


